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0
0
0
6
9

11
0
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
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Antal hamtade
brickor for att fa
OKK.s
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40
41
68
78
46
82
76
29
42
12
69
40
64
39

31
64

Antal hamtade
brickor.

33
9
9
3
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Carl-Henrik Wass
Caroline Casselsjo
Christer Casselsjo
Christer Eriksson

Anette Johansson
David Malm

Anna Brunell
Annica Berggren
Annika Josefsson
Arvid Westerberg
Bengt Schwartz

Annie Lund
Britt-Marie Aldén

Agneta Eriksson
Airi Nikko

Alva Karlsson
Andreas Carlsson
Anna Hakansson
Car-Hedegérd
Ebba Hedegard

A. Gundberg
Affe Mattsson
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10

10
11
11

10
10
10
10

10
10
11
10
10
11

10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11

10

11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

10

11
11

54
37
54
54
69
54
33
69
33
54
54
69
69
61
33
69
61
37
54
54
54
54
69
69
33
54
33
61
33
54
54
54
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54
54
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54
69
54
37
33
33
54
69
33
33
54
54
54
69
33
54
69
69
54

39
75
36
48
68
10
63
59
64
70
10
71
82
78
86
14
89
15
32
42
42
67
57
109
119
38
61
33
30
45
20
26
54
56
23
92
61
32
49
33
19
55
122
68
38
10
16
77
36
14
75
38
99
60

43
65

97

102

ikael Westerberg

ennet Lindqvist
arta Berggren

erstin Blom
erstin Ljungemyr

jell Josefsson
argareta Tidman
aria Nordwall

aria Wass
ikael Hakansson

ulie Casselsjo
acper Kuca
arin Gundberg
arin Renberg
onardo Melin
alin Lejon Lind
alva Engstrom
anfred Rittwage
arie Hakansson
attias Petersson
ora Westerberg
orbjorn Almgren
ure Levinsson

atharina
las Johansson

ats Rojgard
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Robert Hakansson
Runar Aldén
Sanna Josefsson
Sara Forsberg
Simon Johansson
Simon Lundin

| Sixten Levinsson
Sofia Westerberg
Sverre Réjgard
Thomas Johansson

Oskar Séderstrom
Saga Sander

Oskar Leinonen
Peter Berggren
Peter Lund
Viktor Warnqvist
Ville Johansson
Yrsa Rojgard

Magnus Hedegard
Magnus Johansson

Jenny Réjgard
Jenny Ostlund
Johan Malm
Jonas Johnsson
Josef Johansson
Julia Eriksson
Linus Josefsson
Lisa Berggren
Magnus Blomgren

Jonas F
Leo Johansson

Linda Almgren
Linnéa Lund
Love Engstrom
Nils Sjodin
Sixten

Sofia Melin
Veronica Lund

Valle




